
04 - Fourth Floor
87100

03 - Third Floor
83950

02 - Second Floor
80800

01 - First Floor
77650

G2 - Ground Floor Residential
74500

B1 - First Basement
71200

B2 - Second Basement
68500

G1 - Ground Floor Commerical
72500

Bicycle Store
218.6 m²

Barber
27.9 m²

Basement
962.1 m²

Basement
1699.3 m²
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Block 02

A2G
2 Bed (4p)
B02.0205
78.2 m²

A2G
2 Bed (4p)
B02.0105
78.2 m²

A1E
1 Bed

B02.0104
51.5 m²

A1E
1 Bed

B02.0204
51.5 m²

A1G
1 Bed

B02.G101
54.0 m²

Medical Consultancy

A2H
2 Bed (4p)
B02.0304
78.3 m²
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A2B
2 Bed (3p)
B01.0402
75.0 m²

A2B
2 Bed (3p)
B01.0307
75.0 m²

A2B
2 Bed (3p)
B01.0209
75.0 m²

A2B
2 Bed (3p)
B01.0109
75.0 m²

A2A
2 Bed (4p)
B01.0110
75.0 m²

A1A
1 Bed

B01.0208
49.5 m²

A1A
1 Bed

B01.0306
49.5 m²
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This drawing is the copyright of studioAULA landscape architects. This drawing must be
read in conjunction with all relevant design team and surveyor's drawings, details and
specifications. Unless otherwise stated all dimensions are in millimetres.
Where dimensions are not given, drawings must not be scaled and the matter must be
referred to the Landscape Architect. Similarly if the drawings contain conflicting details or
dimensions.
If the drawing includes conflicting details/dimensions the matter must be referred to the
Landscape Architect.
All dimensions must be checked on site prior to construction or fabrication.
The Landscape Architect must be informed, by the Contractor, of any discrepancies
before work proceeds.
This drawing has not been prepared for BCAR, BCMS or DAC purposes, and has not
been prepared to demonstrate compliance with the Building Regulations.

a: 86, Baggot Lane,

Ballsbridge, D04 P9H7.

t: + 353 86 362 0492

e: joanne@studioaula.com

www.studioaula.com
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LANDSCAPE PROPOSALS ILLUSTRATED
ON SITE SECTIONS

GENERAL NOTES
1. For details of existing ecology, please refer to ecologist's and bat

surveyor reports if available.
2. For details of existing vegetation and vegetation to be removed and

retained, please refer to arborist's reports if available.
3. For details of sightlines and services, please refer to consulting civils,

lighting, mechanical and electrical engineer's drawings and reports.
4. Indicative-only layout of existing and proposed utilities shown to

illustrate existing water mains, underground and overground services,
drainage and ancillary infrastructure, as they relate to landscape. For
details of same, please refer to consulting engineer's design, detail
and specifications.

5. All materials to be agreed with local authority by way of compliance.
6. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant architect,

engineer and other specialist's drawings and specifications.
7. All levels are in metres and relate to Malin Head Ordnance Data.
8. The site layout is based on the topographical site survey.

9. For details of finished building and site levels, approaches to buildings
such as sloped or level access, ramps or steps, and retaining walls,
please refer to architects'/consulting engineers' design detail and
specification.

10. This drawing has not been prepared to indicate compliance with DAC,
BCAR or Disability Access Act.

11. All paving bedding, site-specific sub-bases, build-ups, joints, footings,
foundations, joint detailing, reinforcing bar details and bolts to
consulting engineer's design, detail and specification, and to BS7997.

12. Levels and falls, crossings and blister tactile surfacings, line markings
etc. to consulting engineer's design detail and specification. For
details of tactile paving to hazards such as steps and crossings,
please refer to engineers' drawings.

13. All services access covers and underground services shall be
coordinated with landscape finishes, tree pit locations and street
furniture locations.

14. Services access covers to be located 100% in one finish or the other.

SITE SECTIONAL ELEVATION - 5'
SCALE 1:100@A1
This landscape section has been illustrated on Site Sections
prepared by OMP Architects, please refer to their suite of drawings

PODIUM COURTYARD -
COMMUNAL AMENITY OPEN SPACE

PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

FIRHOUSE ROAD

DODDER VALLEY
PARK

CRECHE AMENITY
PLAY AREA

SITE SECTION LOCATIONS
SCALE 1:750@A1

SITE SECTIONAL ELEVATION - 4'
SCALE 1:100@A1
This landscape section has been illustrated on Site Sections
prepared by OMP Architects, please refer to their suite of drawings

DODDER VALLEY
PARK

PERIPHERAL OPEN SPACE
- LANDSCAPE BUFFER

PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

SUDS TREE PIT

SUDS TREE PIT

SUDS TREE PIT

FIRHOUSE ROAD PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

3.00M PATH 3.00M PATH

SITE SECTIONAL ELEVATION - A-AA'
SCALE 1:100@A1
This landscape section has been illustrated on Site Sections prepared by OMP
Architects and PHM Consulting Engineers, please refer to their suite of drawings
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